

P
ITEM NO.67

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR H.B. PRABHAKARA SASTRY

I.A.NO.1 IN Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2011
CC 8875/2011

NATIONAL HIGHWAYS AUTHORITY OF INDIA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

INDORE TRUCK OPERATORS & TPT.SOC.& ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP,c/delay and office report)

Date: 05/09/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr T.S. Sidhu, Adv.
M/S. M.V. Kini & Associates, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The ld. Counsel for the petitioner present.

As per office report service is complete on
respondent Nos. 4 and 5.

Await service of notice on respondent Nos. 1 to 3.

List again on 8.11.2011.

(H.B. PRABHAKARA SASTRY)
REGISTRAR

hj